
NNF 5007 ADB-2LSV，Double Row Full
Complement Cylindrical Roller BearingsPart Number

Size

Brand TFL
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and is subject to change without notice.

TFL makes no representations, warranties
or guarantees as to the appropriateness,
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35 mm x 62 mm x 36 mm
Jinan City, Shandong Province, China

https://www.sdtflbearings.com
info@sdtflbearing.com

+86 15806631151

TFL Bearings Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

35 mm
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-0.012mm

62 mm
 0
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36 mm
 0
-0.12mm

46.1 mmShoulder Dia Of Inner Ring (d1)

15840 lbf

0.3 mm

4.5 mm

7.5 mm

2000 rpm

22050 lbf

Diameter Lubrication Hole (Outer Ring)（k）

Width Annular Lubrication Groove Outer Ring
（b1）

Chamfer Dimension r3,4(min.)

Static Radial Load

Dynamic Radial Load

Max Speed

Snap Ring Groove Diameter At Outer
Ring (D3)

Weight

Distance Outer Ring Side Face - Snap
Ring Groove(C2)

k
b1

d1 D3

b

C2

R4
R3

r 30°

35 mm

30.2 mm

60 mm

0.45 kg

2.4 mm

0.5 mm

2.1 mmDWidth Snap Ring Groove Outer Ring(b）

Chamfer Dimension r(min.)
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